
Government of West Bengal 
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Siliguri, West Bengal – 734010 

Academic Calendar for the session 

July 2024 - December 2024 

College Events: 

Date Events 

06.07.2024 (Saturday) Tree Plantation Programme 

21.07.2024 (Sunday) Celebration of College Foundation Day 

02.08.2023 (Friday) Celebration of birthday of Acharya Prafulla Chandra Roy 

07.08.2024 (Wednesday) Celebration of Rabindra Prayan Diwas 

12.08.2024 (Monday) Celebration of World Elephant Day 

14.08.2024 (Wednesday) Celebration of Kanyashree Diwas 

15.08.2024 (Thursday) Celebration of Independence Day 

05.09.2024 (Thursday) Celebration of Teachers’ day 

10.09.2024 (Tuesday) Orientation of newly admitted B.A./B.Sc. 1st semester students 

11.09.2024 or 12.09.2024 
(Wednesday or Thursday) 

Departmental Fresher’s Welcome and Farewell program 

14.09.2023 (Saturday) Valediction day 

26.09.2024 (Thursday) Parent Teacher Meeting 

01.10.2024 (Tuesday) Agomoni Utsav 

 

Commencement and termination of UG classes: 

Semester Date of Commencement Date of Termination 

Sem 1 07.08.2024 

As per University 
Notification 

Sem 3 25.07.2024 

Sem 5 25.07.2024 

 
Examination: 

Date Events 

12-14 November 2024 B.A./B.Sc. 1st, 3rd and 5th semester internal assessments 2023 

As per University 
Notification 

Filling the examination forms (online) for 1st, 3rd and 5th semester 
students 

Commencement of B.A./B.Sc. 1st, 3rd and 5th University 
examination 2023 

Publication of results 

 


